
Arco Entrance

SOUTH ACCESS

AUDITORIUM

GS 18 - 23

GS 17

GS 15 - 16

GS 11 - 14

P3

P6

P5

P7

P8

P1

P4

FOOD COURT

MAP OF VITRINA TURÍSTICA:
CORFERIAS EXHIBITION CENTER

Pavilions 11 – 14: 

Pavilions 15 - 16:

Pavilion 17 :

Pavilions 18 - 23: 

National Exhibition in the Great Hall , Colombia.

International Exhibition in the Great Hall (South side)

International Guest of Honor (destination), 
Wholesalers, ANATO Institutional. 

International Exhibition in the Great Hall (North side)

Pavilion 4:

Pavilion 3, Level 2:

Pavilion 6, Level 2:

National Guest of Honor (destination), Colombia.

Colombia, ANATO Capacita.

Colombia Travel Mart, ProColombia.


